GRUPO PREVING BCB

DORSAL

11

13

15

16

14

24

16

JUGADOR PARTIDOS

Daniel Callejo
Manuel Carpi
José Maria Marzal
Ihaki Uriz

Daniel Brioa
Adrian Zambrano
Andrés Brugera
Carlos Galindo
José Manuel Rodriguez
José Manuel Cava
Alvaro Mancera
José Manuel Brioa
Mauricio Peina
Roberto Ferrera

Manuel Marquez

GRUPO PREVING BCB

PUNTOS
25
22,5
12,8
12,6
11,8
10,7
10
4,2
4
3,6
3,5
3,3
2,5
1,8

1,3

PF 74,2 / PC 65,6



